Low voltage
General performance
IE2 high efficiency motors
according to EU MEPS
Catalog
2  Low voltage General performance IE2 high efficiency motors according to EU MEPS | ABB Motors and Generators
We provide motors, generators and
mechanical power transmission

0.25 to 250 kW and aluminum motors is 56 to 250,
0.06 to 55 kW.
Ordering information 04
Technical data
 – Cast iron 05
 – Aluminum 08
Variant codes
 – Cast iron 11
 – Aluminum 13
Dimension drawings
 – Cast iron 15
 – Aluminum 15
General performance motors in brief
 – Cast iron 16
 – Aluminum 19
4  Low voltage General performance IE2 high efficiency motors according to EU MEPS | ABB Motors and Generators
Motor size
Ordering information
Positions 1 to 4
3GAA =
Totally enclosed motor
with aluminum stator frame
3GBA =
Totally enclosed motor
with cast iron frame
Position 4
Type of rotor
A = Squirrel cage rotor
Positions 5 and 6
IEC size
05 = 56
06 = 63
07 = 71
08 = 80
09 = 90
10 = 100
11 = 112
13 = 132
Position 12
Mounting arrangement
A = Foot-mounted motor
B  =  Flange-mounted motor. Large flange with clearance holes.
C  =  Flange-mounted motor. Small flange with tapped holes.
F  =  Foot- and flange-mounted motor. Special flange.
H =  Foot- and flange-mounted motor. Large flange with clearance holes.
J  =  Foot- and flange-mounted motor. Small flange with tapped holes.
N  = Flange-mounted (CI ring flange FF)
P =  Foot-and flange-mounted motor (CI ring flange FF)
Position 13
Voltage and frequency
Single-speed motors
D	 400	VΔ,	415	VΔ,	460	VΔ	60	Hz,	690	VY	50	Hz
S	 230	VΔ,	400	VY,	415	VY	50	Hz,	460	VΔ	60	Hz*)
Position 14
Version A,B,C... = Generation code followed by variant codes
*)	M2AA	200	is	not	available	for	voltages	less	than	380	VD
Explanation of the product code
16 = 160
18 = 180
20 = 200
22 = 225
25 = 250
28 = 280
31 = 315
35 =  355
Position 7
Pole pairs
1 = 2 poles
2 = 4 poles
3 = 6 poles
Positions 8 to 10
Running number
Position 11
- (dash)
When placing an order, please state the following minimum
data in the order, as in the example.
The product code of the motor is composed in accordance
with the following example.
Motor type M2BA 112 MB
Pole number 4
Mounting arrangement (IM-code) IM B3 (IM 1001)
Rated output 4 kW
Product code 3GBA 112 212-ADB
Variant codes if needed
A  Motor type
B  Motor size
C  Product code
A B C D, E, F